
City of Bedford 
Public Works Department 

FY 2013 Permitted Liquid Waste Transporters 
NOTE: All permits expire December 31st. Any Liquid Waste Transporter operating without a permit, or an y person employing the services 
of a non-permitted Liquid Waste Transporter is in v iolation of the City of Bedford's Liquid Waste Ordi nance (09-2922), and may be subject 

to enforcement action. 

 

Company Phone Type of Waste Vehicles Permit #s 
 

America’s Best Vacuum 

Service LLC 

Cindy Hammond  

1355 NW Parkway Ste 105  

Azle, TX 76020 

 

817-444-9999 

Grease 

Sand  

Septic 

BA7-8742 COB-025 
 

 

Dal-Worth Industries 

James Moore 

2010 Cartwright St. 

Dallas, TX 75212 

Mlg: P.O. Box 5504 

Arlington, TX 76005 

 

214-905-1580 

Grease 

Grit  

Septic 

29HSG3 

1A94536 

 

 

              COB-001 

COB-002 

 

 

Delmar Disposal Co Inc 

8508 C F Hawn Fwy 

Dallas, TX  75217 

Mlg: PO BOX 171598 

Dallas, TX  75217 

214-391-1109 

Grease  

Sand  

Septic 

AH64121 

AF56935 

 

COB-029 

COB-030 

 

Harrington Env Svc 

Kay Harrington 

1632 Royalwood Circle 

Joshua, TX  76058 

817-558-8181 

Grease 

Sand  

Septic 

AM34202 

AX42775 

BB70863 

COB-026 

COB-027 

COB-028 

Last Updated 02/2013 



Company Phone Type of Waste Vehicles Permit #s 
 

IMC Waste Disposal Inc 

Rusty Sons 

290 Robinson Road 

Ponder, TX  76259 

Mlg: Box 98 

Wichita Falls, TX  76307 

940-723-1272 

Grease 

Grit 

Septic 

BL85863 

1B08291 

COB-016 

COB-047 

Liquid Environmental 

Solutions 

Chad Caudle 

11275 Newkirk St 

Dallas, TS  75229 

214-524-6104 

Grease  

Grit 

Septic 

AF45444 

AX01050 

36E213 

RG9Z20 

R83433 

81DRD6 

RJ7F41 

RJ3H11 

36E361 

36E484 

X90708 

X90753 

RL7L38 

 

COB-003 

COB-004 

COB-005 

COB-006 

COB-007 

COB-008 

COB-009 

COB-010 

COB-011 

COB-012 

COB-013 

COB-014 

COB-048 

 

PSC Recovery Systems 

Laurie Nicholson 

2131 Progressive Dr.  

Dallas, TX 75212  

214-632-5575 

 

Grease 

Grit 

Septic 

1017BE COB-015 

Roto Rooter 

4600 Marsalis Dr 

Fort Worth, TX  75117 

817-336-5708 

Grease 

Grit  

Septic 

85HPY3 COB-045 



Company Phone Type of Waste Vehicles Permit #s 
Sand Trap Services Co 

Robert Marshall 

1300 Cold Springs Road 

Fort Worth, TX 76102 

Mlg:  PO Box 1823  

Ft. Worth, TX 76101 

817-877-5800 

Grease 

Grit  

Septic 

1A94336-X09582 

BE26382 

AC84148 

71ZBW6 

COB-017 

COB-018 

COB-019 

COB-020 

Southwaste 

Steve Charo 

525 S. 6th Ave 

Mansfield, TX  76063 

972-406-1215 Grease 

36E555 

36E201 

36E710 

X97511 

37734Y 

17993Z 

34JY15 

36E217 

COB-035 

COB-036 

COB-037 

COB-038 

COB-040 

COB-044 

COB-045 

COB-046 

SMS Disposal Service 

Jehad Al-Haweel 

1201 Lycra Lane 

Arlington, TX 76013 

817-457-1500 
Grease 

Grit 
AF34034 COB-049 

Thermo Fluids 

Keith Johnston 

9900 N Crowley Rd 

Crowley, TX  76036 

Mlg:  PO BOX 7223 

Crowley, TX  76036 

817-568-2416 Grit R76421 COB-031 

Trans-Environmental 

Mike Templin 

740 S. I-35 

Valley View,  TX  76272 

940-726-5229 
Grease 

Grit 
2PW032 COB-043 

Trimble Service Co Inc 

Jerry Trimble 

4500 Waldemar, Suite 5A 

Haltom City, TX 76117  

817-265-6511 

Grease 

Grit 

Septic 

 

95XLH5 

62LLG5 

63LLG5 

 

COB-022 

COB-023 

COB-024 



 


